
2018 – 2019 年度三月至四月份校外比賽得獎記錄──英文 
Students’ Outstanding Performance - English (March to April 2019) 

Event Event & Award Awardee 

Cambridge English Entry Level Cert in ESOL International (Entry 3) (Key) Key 
English Test Pass with Distinction 

6C Kwok Marcus 

Cambridge English Entry Level 
Certificate in ESOL Int'l (Entry 3) Entry 3 and Council 
of Europe Level B1 Pass with Distinction 

5D Leung Ngo Chun 

London College of Music Examinations 3rd LCME Hong Kong Speech Festival 
Solo Verse 7-8 Years 2nd  

2A Chan Hannah 

LCM (Hong Kong) Speech Festival 2019 Solo Prose 7-8 Years 3rd place 3B Chan Tsz Yin 

LCM (Hong Kong) Speech Festival 2019 Reading Aloud 7-8 Years 1st place 3B Chan Tsz Yin 

 
2018 – 2019 年度一月至二月份校外比賽得獎記錄──英文 
Students’ Outstanding Performance - English (January to February 2019) 

Event Event & Award Awardee 

70th Hong Kong Schools Music Festival Choral Speaking P1-3 Mixed Voices 
U118 2rd Place 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2A Chan Sum Yan Jovelyn 
2A Cheng Cheuk Kiu 
2A Lui Ching Yee  
2A Ng Chelsea Amelia 
2B Chan Chit Nga 
2B Fung Kwok Hei 
2B Lam Ting Chun 
2B Law Sze Ching 
2B Ma Hoi Ching 
2B Lee Hei Wing 
2B Sun Aaron Jason 
2B Wong Tsz Tung 
2C Chan Pak Hei 
2C Leung Tin Lam Abbie 
2C Tam Charlotte 
2C Tse Hoi Ki 
2C Tse Tsz Hon Rico 
2D Chan Wing Yin Anne 
2D Chong Yan Yin 
2D Lie Shing Heen Winson 
2D Lo Cheryl Tsz Yiu 
2D Or Chi Kwan 
2D Tan Leanna 
2D Wong Ethan Chi-Hei 
2D Yuen Chi Kay Cadence 
3A Leung Huen Ting 
3A Ma Hei Yee 
3A Ma Shiyu 
3B Chan Sze Hei 
3B Chan Tsz Yin 
3B Kong Kwan Yuen 
3B Ng Sum Yau Isa 
3C Brown Carys Victoria Alice 
3C Chan Hau Sheung 
3C Chan Hei Lam 
3C Fung Cheuk Yu 



70th Hong Kong Schools Music Festival Choral Speaking P1-3 Mixed Voices 
U118 2rd Place 

3D Chan Tsun Hei 
3D Choi Lok Ching 
3D Chow Wing Shun Vince 
3D Kwong Tung Ching 
3D Tho Jonathan 
 

70th Hong Kong Schools Music Festival Solo Verse Speaking Open Ages 5-7 
Boys and Girls N1 1st Place 

2A Chan Hannah 

70th Hong Kong Schools Music Festival Solo Verse Speaking Non-Open Primary 
1 and 2 Girls U21 1st Place 

1D Ng Tsz Lun 

70th Hong Kong Schools Music Festival Solo Verse Speaking Non-Open Primary 
4 Girls Y26 1st Place 

4B Chan Hiu Shu 

70th Hong Kong Schools Music Festival Solo Verse Speaking Non-Open Primary 
1 and 2 Girls U21 2nd Place 

2D Tam Sin Man 

70th Hong Kong Schools Music Festival Solo Verse Speaking Non-Open Primary 
4 Boys U55 2nd Place 

4D Li Jason Ming Yeung 

70th Hong Kong Schools Music Festival Solo Verse Speaking Non-Open Primary 
4 Boys U55 2nd Place 

4D Ng Yat Lam Julian 

70th Hong Kong Schools Music Festival Solo Verse Speaking Non-Open Primary 
4 Girls U27 2nd Place 

4C Wong Yi Sum 

70th Hong Kong Schools Music Festival Solo Verse Speaking Non-Open Primary 
1 and 2 Girls U21 2nd Place 

2D Chan Wing Yin Anne 

70th Hong Kong Schools Music Festival Solo Verse Speaking Non-Open Primary 
4 Girls U26 2nd Place 

4A Sun Anna Elizabeth 

70th Hong Kong Schools Music Festival Solo Verse Speaking Non-Open Primary 
3 Girls U23 2nd Place 

3C Chan Lok Sum 

70th Hong Kong Schools Music Festival Solo Verse Speaking Open Ages 5-7 
Boys and Girls N1 3rd Place 

2D Fan Hong Yin 

70th Hong Kong Schools Music Festival Solo Verse Speaking Non-Open Primary 
1 and 2 Girls U22 3rd Place 

1D Chau Gwendolyn Louise 

70th Hong Kong Schools Music Festival Solo Verse Speaking Non-Open Primary 
5 Girls 3rd Place 

5C Eckhoff Veronica Marlena 

70th Hong Kong Schools Music Festival Solo Verse Speaking Non-Open Primary 
1 and 2 Girls U21 3rd Place 

2D Cheng Man Huen Vanessa 

70th Hong Kong Schools Music Festival Solo Verse Speaking Non-Open Primary 
6 Girls U32 3rd Place 

6A Kwan Rachel Hilary 

Cambridge English Level 1 Certificate in ESOL International (First) First Cert in 
English Council of Europe Level B2 Pass at Grade B 

6D Cheung Chun Lok 

 
  



2018 – 2019 年度十一至十二月份校外比賽得獎記錄──英文 
Students’ Outstanding Performance - English (November to December 2018) 

Event Event & Award Awardee 

Hong Kong Schools Music and Speech Association 70th Speech Festival Choral 
Speaking (P1-3, Mixed Voices) 2nd Place 

2A Chan Sum Yan Jovelyn 
2A Cheng Cheuk Kiu 
2A Lui Ching Yee  
2A Ng Chelsea Amelia 
2B Chan Chit Nga 
2B Fung Kwok Hei 
2B Lam Ting Chun 
2B Law Sze Ching 
2B Lee Hei Wing 
2B Ma Hoi Ching 
2B Sun Aaron Jason 
2B Wong Tsz Tung 
2C Chan Pak Hei 
2C Leung Tin Lam Abbie 
2C Tam Charlotte 
2C Tse Hoi Ki 
2C Tse Tsz Hon Rico 
2D Chan Wing Yin Anne 
2D Chong Yan Yin 
2D Lie Shing Heen Winson 
2D Lo Cheryl Tsz Yiu 
2D Or Chi Kwan 
2D Tan Leanna 
2D Wong Ethan Chi-Hei 
2D Yuen Chi Kay Cadence 
3A Leung Huen Ting 
3A Ma Hei Yee 
3A Ma Shiyu 
3B Chan Sze Hei 
3B Chan Tsz Yin 
3B Kong Kwan Yuen 
3B Ng Sum Yau Isa 
3C Brown Carys Victoria Alice 
3C Chan Hau Sheung 
3C Chan Hei Lam 
3C Fung Cheuk Yu 
3D Chan Tsun Hei 
3D Choi Lok Ching 
3D Chow Wing Shun Vince 
3D Kwong Tung Ching 
3D Tho Jonathan 

Hong Kong Schools Music and Speech Association 69th Hong Kong Schools 
Speech Festival 2017 Solo Verse Speaking Non-Open Primary 1 and 2 Boys and 
Girls 3rd Place 

3B Lam Ching Sum Agnes 

 
 

  



2018 – 2019 年度九月至十月份校外比賽得獎記錄──英文 
Students’ Outstanding Performance - English (September to October 2018) 

Event Event & Award Awardee 

Cambridge Assessment English Cambridge English Entry Level Certificate in 
ESOL International (Entry 3) (Preliminary) Preliminary English Test Council of 
Europe Level B1 Pass with Merit 

6C Lam Chun Hong 

Cambridge Assessment English Cambridge English Entry Level Certificate in 
ESOL International (Entry 3) Key English Test Pass with Distinction 

5D Au Hoi Kiu 

Smart Education Co. Limited TOEFL Junior Standard Test Overall Score Level 4 
Silver 

6B Ng Ka Kiu 

Cambridge Assessment English Cambridge English Level 1 Certificate in ESOL 
International (Preliminary English Test) Level 1 and Council of Europe Level B2 
Pass with Distinction 

6C Fang Yin Qi 

Hong Kong Schools Music and Speech Association 69th Hong Kong Schools 
Speech Festival Solo Verse Speaking Non-Open Primary 1 and 2 Boys and Girls 
Merit 

2D Fung Hoi Lui 

 


